

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) S.F.F. Contionary sign board.					
					Dly 2 nos.
(10) S.F.P. machinery cone					
tranny sign board					
600 m circular.					
					Dly 2 nos.
(11) S.F.P. Contionary sign					
board. rectangular					
					Dly 2 no.
(12) Providing hot applied					
thermo plastic compound.					
marking - - - etc					

$$2 \times 319 \times 100 = 63.8 \text{ m}^2$$

(13) ~~Rumple~~ strip covered with ~~mass~~ - - - etc

(13) Planting of tree.

Dly 14 nos.

(14) Pedestrian crossing

$$2 \times 14 \times 25 = 7 \text{ m}^2$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out -

(1) Bench mark - Dly 0.286 km

@ B. 4074.74 / km Rs 1165/-

(1) Ref. Pillar - Dly 0.286 km

Continuation

A B. 1873.05 / km = Rs 536

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) cleaning Gully...					
Qty 0.00 Ha					
At 51133.76/Ha					4602
(13)					
(15) Providing Laying					
bricks on edge Soling.					
2 X 315 X .45					= 283.5 m ²
2 X 4 X .45					= 3.6 m ²
					<u>287.1 m²</u>
(16) Both working excavation					
2 X 7 X .7 X .6					= 5.88 m ³
(17) Providing bedding					
4.8 X 1.05 X 3					
2 X 7 X .3 X .25					= 1.05 m ³
(18) Provl. Laying N.P. 1+P.					
3000 -					che
At 77.5 m					= 15.
(19) const. of embankment.					
Ch-	<u>area</u>	<u>mean area</u>		<u>Dist.</u>	<u>Volume</u>
0.00	2.800				
25.00	3.521	3.161	-	25	79.013
50.00	4.127	3.574	-	25	95.000
75.00	2.597	3.362	-	25	84.050
100.00	3.437	3.017	-	25	75.425
125.00	3.845	3.641	-	25	91.025
150.00	3.991	3.918	-	25	97.950
175.00	4.165	4.078	-	25	101.950

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
200.00	3.642	3.904	-	25	97.588
225.00	3.99	3.824	-	25	95.513
258.0	2.477	3.208	-	33	105.86
275.0	3.437	2.927	-	17	0.00.
299.0	2.425	2.931	-	24	0.00.
325.0	3.529	2.977	-	26	77.402
360.0	3.560	3.545	-	35	124.058
362.0	1.417	2.489	-	2	0.00.
366.0	1.425	1.421	-	4	5.684.
					1131.12m ³

cont f-

65m - 31.83m³

103m 48-111 - 82.24m³

ee Part - 176.14m³

290.27m³

Net spw - 1131.2m³ = 840.85m³

(1) 1000m head 682m³

(11) 100m head - 158.27m³

Q. 1.22

19/11/2024

A.O

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out

(1) Bench mark - Qty. 286km

@ B. 4074.74/km = B. 1165.

(11) Ref. Pillar - Qty. 286km

Continuation

@ B. 1873.05/km = B. 536.

B. 1701

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) cleaning Grouching - - - - - e/c					
Qty - 0.090 / fac.					
@ R 51183.76 / fac = R. 4602					
(3) Bonculling - - - - - e/c					
Qty 16.05 m ³ @ R					
+ 0.3 m ³					
16.35 m ³ @ R 126.24 / m ³ = R. 2061					
(4) const. of GSB Gr-E.					
Qty 29.39 m ³					
2.5 m ³					
31.89 m ³					
@ R 2645.89 / m ³ = R. 84377 =					
(5) Prov. Laying 10B m ³					
Qty - 81.24 m ³					
1.005 m ³					
82.24 m ³					
@ R 3287.29 / m ³ = R. 270511 =					
(6) Prov. Laying e/c Part.					
m ³ 0 - - - - - e/c					
Qty 174.00 m ³					
2.14					
176.14 m ³					
@ R 7137.81 / m ³ = R. 1257234.					
(7) Prov. binning m ³ 654					
road - - - - - e/c					
Qty 2205.10522.97 = 21045 =					
(8) S.F.F. Kn Stone -					
Qty 1 m ³					
@ R 2274.82 = R. 2274					

Continuation

R. 1643813

Continuation

Continuation
CB. 739.82 / m²-lb. 47200

B. 1736556

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Planting of tree					
Qty - 19 nos					
					@ R. 776.12 each = R. 10865.28
(18) Paved drain crossing.					
Qty - 7 m ²					
					@ R. 739.82 / m ² = R. 5178.54
(19) Prov. Lapping Bricks on edge soling etc					
Qty - 287.1 m ²					
					@ R. 422.10 / m ² = R. 121185.57
(20) E/W in excavation etc					
Qty - 5.88 m ³					
					@ R. 269.32 / m ³ = R. 1583.80
(21) Prov. bedding etc					
Qty - 1.05 m ³					
					@ R. 400.57 = R. 420.60
(22) S.P.F. 3000 N/mm ²					
14 P. Qty 7.51 m					
					@ R. 726.79 = R. 10,901.15
(23) const. of embankment					
(i) 1000 m lead Qty 682 m ³					
					@ R. 175.22 / m ³ = R. 119500.54
(ii) 100 m lead Qty 158.27 m ³					
					@ R. 138.44 / m ³ = R. 21910.15
					R. 202809.79

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BF = R 2028098
Add 1-1. Cab cess				R. 20280 =
12% Lab-GST				R. 243372 =
Cessorage				<u>R. 26536 =</u>
				R. 2318286
Infor 6-1-2021 NE				
				Less P.P. R 1367234.00
				Net Amount = F 951052.00

3rd and final bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	const. of 300				
From NH 77 to DAB Baniya					
Agency -	Sri Syam Kumar				
Sacki					
Ag. No -	4 SBD of 2020-21				
D.O.S -	27.5.20				
D.O.C -	26.2.21 ->				
<u>Record.</u>					
1) Box cutting -					
	2	4	3.75	100	= 300 m ³
2) const. of GSB G8-I - c/c					
Profile correction -					
	2	4	1.5	100	= 1200 m ³
	4	3.35	0.075		= 1.005 m ³
Box filling					= 300 m ³
3) Providing Laying					
WBM G8-II - c/c					
	4	3.35	0.075		= 1.005 m ³
4) Providing Laying					
ce Pavement M30 - c/c					
	4	3.35	160		= 214 m ³
5) Providing fixing					
(1) Stone - c/c					
	Qty 1 No.				
(11) 200 mm Stone - c/c	Qty 2 Nos				
6) Boundary Pillar - c/c	Qty 4 Nos				
7) S.F.F. Paint. board	1 Nos				
8) S.F.F. Log Board -	1 Nos				

Continuation